Resultatliste - 25m pistol

Dato

24.03.2012

31.03.2012

14.04.2012
14.04.2012
14.04.2012

19.05.2012
19.05.2012

26.05.2012

16.06.2012

23.06.2012
23.06.2012

4219
4219
7?77

4333
4219

7?77
4219

4219

4219

3797
4219

Alexander Khalileev

Alexander Khalileev

Mehrdad Zahmani (AKL)
Umar Uzdenov (AKL)
Alexander Khalileev

Mehrdad Zahmani (AKL)
Alexander Khalileev

Alexander Khalileev

Alexander Khalileev

Lars Therkelsen (V)
Alexander Khalileev

Std

Fi

n

Std
Std
Std

Std
Std

Std

Fin

Fin
Fin

.22

.22

.22
.22
.22

.22
.22

.22

.22

.22
.22

93

94

79
62
92

81
88

90

88

78
91

93

91

56
68
90

75
90

90

90

77
95

81

91

54
61
81

72
82

86

93

84
96

86

91

64
76
78

83
94

83

92

76
89

5

84

88

57
77
83

75
79

79

90

73
92

6 Praec.

85

85

74
69
79

71
86

82

86

86
88

276

271

239
282

Duel

264

268

235
269

Total

522

540

384
413
503

457
519

510

539

474
551



